AP-CON HYBRID ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR
Product Specifications are subject to change without notice.                                           CAT AVMA 2023 V1
AVMA Series
 Standard SMD type
 High reliability and high voltage are realized by hybrid electrolyte
 For high temperature and high reliability applications
 Rated Voltage:16~80V
 Endurance 10000 hours at 105℃

Current
(μA)
tanδ
ESR
 (mΩmax/
20°C, 100kHz)
Rated Ripple Current
(mArms/ 105°C
/100kHz)
Part No.
16
(18.4)
470 0810 75.2 0.16 26 2,400 160AVMA471M0810
25
(28.8)
100 0608 25 0.14 30 2,000 250AVMA101M0608
220 0810 55 0.14 27 2,300 250AVMA221M0810
330 1010 82.5 0.14 20 2,500 250AVMA331M1010
390 1010 97.5 0.14 20 2,500 250AVMA391M1010
470 1010 117.5 0.14 20 2,500 250AVMA471M1010
35
(40.3)
47 0608 16.5 0.12 35 2,000 350AVMA470M0608
68 0608 23.8 0.12 35 2,000 350AVMA680M0608
100 0810 35 0.12 30 1,800 350AVMA101M0810
150 0810 52.5 0.12 27 2,300 350AVMA151M0810
220 1012 77 0.12 17 3,000 350AVMA221M1012
270 1010 94.5 0.12 20 2,500 350AVMA271M1010
330 1010 115.5 0.12 20 2,500 350AVMA331M1010
50
（57.5）
33 0608 16.5 0.1 40 1,600 500AVMA330M0608
33 0810 16.5 0.1 35 1,700 500AVMA330M0810
47 0810 23.5 0.1 30 1,800 500AVMA470M0810
68 0810 34 0.1 30 1,800 500AVMA680M0810
100 1010 50 0.1 28 2,000 500AVMA101M1010
120 1010 60 0.1 28 2,000 500AVMA121M1010
150 1012 75 0.1 25 2,000 500AVMA151M1012
180 1012 90 0.1 25 2,000 500AVMA181M1012
63
(72.5)
22 0608 13.9 0.08 80 1,500 630AVMA220M0608
33 0810 20.8 0.08 40 1,700 630AVMA330M0810
47 0810 29.6 0.08 40 1,700 630AVMA470M0810
47 1010 29.6 0.08 30 2,100 630AVMA470M1010
56 1010 35.3 0.08 30 1,800 630AVMA560M1010
68 1010 42.8 0.08 30 1,800 630AVMA680M1010
82 1010 51.7 0.08 30 1,800 630AVMA820M1010
100 1010 63 0.08 30 2,400 630AVMA101M1010
100 1012 63 0.08 22 2,100 630AVMA101M1012
80
(92)
22 0810 17.6 0.08 45 1,550 800AVMA220M0810
33 1010 26.4 0.08 36 1,700 800AVMA330M1010